Sr Description Amount 

1 

2 

3 

Survey Inspection of SMK 1458 U 

Transportation x 3 

Photographs (Digital Printouts) 

720.00 

180.00 

61.00 

Grand Total 

SGD 961.00 

Please cross a cheque of an amount SGD 961.00 (SGD NINE HUNDRED AND SIXTY-ONE ONLY) 
payable to ALLIED AUTO APPRAISAL. 

We shall be grateful if you could forward our payment within 30 days from the date of this invoice. 

Thank you. 

NG HENG CHAI - DIRECTOR 
This is a computer generate invoice no signature is required

[...]

Labour : 4,020.00 3,520.00

Total : 21,203.85 -

15,678.75

3,135.75

12,543.00

12,500.00

Allied Auto Appraisal Surveyed by Ng Heng Chai

Licensed Appraiser

The repairer agree to repair the vehicle on a Lump Sum Basis with our recommendation of SGD 12,500.00 (SGD Twelve Thousand 

and Five Hundred only) and we are in the opinion the repairer would need about a 9.0 working day period to repair the vehicle.

Parts :

Nett Item :

Labour :

GST (7.00%) :

Total :

Less 20% :

Lump Sum (Estimated) :

The inspected vehicle sustained damage at the REAR portion.